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Name Email Department

Andrew Fong andrew.fong@ubc.ca Advanced Research Computing

Hirani, Saker hirani@allard.ubc.ca Allard School of Law

Andra Mckay andra.mckay@ubc.ca Ancient Mediterranean and Near Eastern Studies (Former classical, near eastern and religios studies)

Fiona Mwanyumba fiona.mwanyumba@ubc.ca Animal Care Services

Edrees Kakar edrees.kakar@ubc.ca. Anthropology

Lisa Kerslake lisa.kerslake@ubc.ca Applied Science, faculty 

Steven Dreger steven.dreger@ubc.ca Arts Academic Advising Services

Carmen Radut carmen.radut@ubc.ca Arts First-Year and Interdisciplinary Programs

Zoe Zhou zoe.zhou@ubc.ca Arts Instructional Support and Information Technology (ARTS ISIT)

Maija Norman maija.norman@ubc.ca Asian Studies Department

Alexandra Bill alexandra.bill@ubc.ca Athletics & Recreation

Meyers, Clint F. clint.meyers@audiospeech.ubc.ca Audiology & Speech Sciences, School of

Deepti Arya deepti.arya@ubc.ca Beaty Biodiversity Museum

Zaira Khan zaira.khan@ubc.ca Biochemistry and Molecular Biology, Faculty of Medicine

Rodolfo Calero rodolfo.calero@ubc.ca UBC bookstore

Olena Soldatova olena.soldatova@cirdi.ca Canadian International Resources and Development Institute (CIRDI)

Julie Sedger julie.sedger@cw.bc.ca Canadian Literature

Marc Betsayda marc.betsayda@ubc.ca Cellular & Physiological Sciences

Alissa Kinnis alissa.kinnis@ubc.ca Central, Eastern and Northern European Studies

Mira Milutinovic mira.milutinovic@ubc.ca Centre for Blood Research

Priscilla Vuong priscilla.vuong@bccdc.ca Centre for Disease Control

Clemmie Cheung clemmie.cheung@ubc.ca Centre for Health Education Scholarship (CHES)

Sharon Lim sharon.lim@ubc.ca Centre for Teaching, Learning and Technology

Courtnae Cameron courtnae.cameron@ubc.ca Ceremonies & Events

Veronica Maynard veronica.maynard@ubc.ca Chan Centre for the Performing Arts

Marlene Chow marlene.chow@ubc.ca Chemical and Biological Engineering

Adriani Tambunan adriani.tambunan@ubc.ca Civil engineering 

conferences@housing.ubc.ca Conference and housing ubc 

Anna Jubilo anna.jubilo@ubc.ca Cooperative Education Faculty of Arts

Tina Camilli cupe116@cupe116.com CUPE 116 Office

admin@cupe2278.ca CUPE 2278 Office

Nicole Lee nicole.lee@ubc.ca Dean's Office faculty of science 

Niroshi Sureweere Niroshi.Sureweere@ubc.ca Department of English Language & Literatures

Donna Combs donna.combs@ubc.ca Department of Medicine - Administration Office

Karen Ng karen.ng@ubc.ca Dermatology and Skin Science, Faculty of Medicine

Shekinah Johnson shekinah.johnson@ubc.ca Development & Alumni Engagement

Jacki Ng jacki.ng@ubc.ca Development & Alumni Engagement

Chris Crossfield chris.crossfield@ubc.ca Djavad Mowafaghian Centre for Brain Health

info@entrepreneurship.ubc.ca e@UBC

Suzie Maginley suziem@ece.ubc.ca Electrical and Computer Engineering

Edwards, Meredith meredith.edwards@ubc.ca Emergency Medicine, Faculty of Medicine

enph@physics.ubc.ca Engineering physics 

Theresa Rollins theresa.rollins@ubc.ca Equity and Inclusion Office

Jamie Ma jamie.ma@ubc.ca Extended Learning

Ms Lu Tian lu.tian@ubc.ca Faculty of Education 

Kathleen Olson olson@unbc.ca Faculty of Forestry

Jordan Christmas jordan.christmas@ubc.ca Family Practice, Faculty of Medicine

Linda Torio linda.torio@ubc.ca Finance, Office of Vice-President

Tanya Bob tanya.bob@ubc.ca First Nations and Indigenous Studies Program (FNIS)

Please note that some smaller departments are rolled up into the bigger department
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Name Email Department

Mischa Makortoff mischa.makortoff@ubc.ca First Nations House of Learning

Sylvia Ho sylvia.ho@ubc.ca Forest and Conservation Sciences Department

Joanne Dean joanne.dean@ubc.ca Forest Resources Management

erik@eos.ubc.ca Geological engineering 

Luvina Wan luvina.wan@ubc.ca Green College

Cheryl Rubuliak cheryl.rubuliak@ubc.ca Human Early Learning Partnership (HELP)

Roseanna Shanahan roseanna.shanahan@ubc.ca Human Resources

Natsuki Abe natsuki.abe@ubc.ca Human Resources - Hiring Solutions

Megha Gupta megha.gupta@ubc.ca Human Resources - Pensions Office

Sandi Phelan sandi.phelan@ubc.ca Infrastructure Development (incl Facilities Planning)

Fatima Damji fatimas@icics.ubc.ca Inst. for Comp,Info&Cogntv Sys (ICICS)

Sabrina Egan sabrina.egan@ubc.ca Institute for Gender, Race, Sexuality and Social Justice

Gillian Harris gharris@ires.ubc.ca Institute for Resources, Environment and Sustainability

Neil Maclean n.maclean@oceans.ubc.ca Institute for the Oceans and Fisheries

ipo.admin@ubc.ca Institutional Programs Office (INPG)

Shana Menon shana.menon@ubc.ca Integrated Renewal Program

Sandra Seetoh sandra.seetoh@ubc.ca Integrated Service Centre (ISC)

Sophie Bidgood sophie.bidgood@ubc.ca International Student Initiative

Kristina Hiemstra kristina.ipce@ubc.ca Interprofessional Continuing Education

Elizabeth Nolan elizabeth.nolan@ubc.ca iSchool (School of Information) (former archival and information studies) 

Hana Kim hana.kim@ubc.ca Journalism, Writng, and Media, School of

Huda Hamze huda.hamze@ubc.ca Kinesiology 

Stacy Campbell stacy.campbell@ubc.ca Library

Cristina Lee cristina.lee@ubc.ca Linguistics Department

Vendula Ralkova vendula.ralkova@ubc.ca Materials engineering 

Phoebe Rebiffe phoebe@mech.ubc.ca Mechanical engineering 

Pearlie Davison pearlie.davison@ubc.ca Media Relations

Rene Mrzljak rene.mrzljak@ubc.ca Medical Genetics, Faculty of Medicine

Michele Jayasinha jayasinha@msl.ubc.ca Michael Smith Laboratories

Susan Palichuk susan.palichuk@ubc.ca Microbiology and Immunology

Joanna Ho joanna.ho@ubc.ca Mining engineering 

Isabel Da Silva isabel.dasilva@ubc.ca Music, School of

Tracy Henderson tracy.henderson@ubc.ca Occupational Therapy, Faculty of Medicine

Lorena Aquino lorena.aquino@ubc.ca Office of enterprise risk and assurance (former Internal Audit)

Barbara Si barbara.si@ubc.ca Office of the University Counsel

Jackie Hallet jackie.hallet@ubc.ca Office of the Vice-President, Academic

Susana Leon susana.leon@ubc.ca Office of UBC Health

Aqsa Shaikh aqsa.shaikh@ubc.ca Ophthalmology and Visual Sciences, Faculty of Medicine

Patryk Krolikowski, patryk.krolikowski@ubc.ca Orthopaedics, Faculty of Medicine

Danny Fan birs-administrator@birs.ca Pacific Institute for the Mathematical Sciences (PIMS)

pdc.info@ubc.ca PDC (VCHRI)

Smith, Carolyn csmith@bcchr.ubc.ca Pediatrics, Faculty of Medicine

info@pwias.ubc.ca Peter Wall Ins For Adv Studies

Yep, Erika erika.yep@ubc.ca Philosophy Department

Andrea Hardaker andrea.hardaker@ubc.ca Physical Therapy, Faculty of Medicine

Christina Zhou christina.zhou@ubc.ca Physics and Astronomy

Kristi Hoffman kristi.hoffman@ubc.ca Planning & Institutional Research (PAIR)

Rhea Ravanera rhea.ravanera@ubc.ca Political Science 

Candace Brown pres.admin@ubc.ca President's Office

Please note that some smaller departments are rolled up into the bigger department
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Name Email Department

Vicky Yau vicky.yau@ubc.ca Psychiatry, Faculty of Medicine

Tara Martin mmartin@mail.ubc.ca Psychology Department

ppc.info@ubc.ca Pulp and paper centre

Westman, Wendy wendy.westman@ubc.ca Radiology, Faculty of Medicine

Heather Frost heather.frost@ubc.ca Research Services & SPARC

helen.chua@ubc.ca safety.risk@ubc.ca Safety and risk services (Risk Management Services)

Alexandra Gunn adminmanager@sala.ubc.ca School of Architecture and landscape architecture

Tanvi Chawla tanvi.chawla@ubc.ca School of Biomedical Engineering

Andrea Stucchi andrea.stucchi@ubc.ca School of Population and Public Health, Faculty of Medicine

Hilary Geise hilary.geise@ubc.ca School Of Public Policy and Global Affairs

Amisano, Rita rita.amisano@ubc.ca School of Social Work

Kate Lewis kate.lewis@ubc.ca Sociology Department

Jennifer Lu jennifer.lu@ubc.ca St John's College

Vita Tan finance@stat.ubc.ca Statistics

Kaho Saito sajadi@phas.ubc.ca Stewart Blusson Quantum Matter Institute

Keith Kawa keith.kawa@ubc.ca Students, Office of Vice-President

Ivan Arlantico ivan.arlantico@ubc.ca UBC Information Technology

frontdesk@ubcpress.ca UBC Press

Narae Lee narae.lee@ubc.ca  University Industry Liaison Office

Katie Pikor kpikor@mail.ubc.ca Zoology

Dolores  Martin dolores.martin@ubc.ca Community & Reg'l Plan, School of 

Klara  Hill klara.hill@ubc.ca Nursing, School of 

Andrea  Tuele andrea.tuele@ubc.ca Art History, Visual Art & Theory, Department  of 

Silva  Kraal arts.reception@ubc.ca Arts, Dean's Office 

Annette  Wooff annette.wooff@ubc.ca Belkin Gallery 

Alexandra  Tsardidids alexandra.tsardidis@ubc.ca Creative Writing Program 

Angela  Tardif vse.reception@ubc.ca Economics 

Michael  Ferrazi michael.ferrazzi@ubc.ca French, Hispanic & Italian Studies 

Sandy  Lapsky sandy.lapsky@ubc.ca Geography 

Jocelyn  Smith josm@mail.ubc.ca History 

Paul  Woodhouse h.u.m@ubc.ca Humanities 101 Program 

Moya  Waters moya.waters@ubc.ca Museum of Anthropology 

Daniel  Kane daniel.kane@ubc.ca Pacific Affairs 

Karen  Tong thtr.sec@ubc.ca Theatre and Film 

Sandy  Reichert sandy.reichert@dentistry.ubc.ca Dentistry, Dean's Office 

Nikki  Li wood.reception@ubc.ca Forestry 

Sarah  Henderson sarah.j.henderson@ubc.ca Graduate and Postdoctoral Studies, Faculty  of 

Mona  Lee mona.lee@ubc.ca Land and Food Systems, Faculty of 

Allison  Rintoul allison.rintoul@ubc.ca Anesthesiology, Pharmacology &  Therapeutics 

Amanda  Main amanda.main@hiphealth.ca Centre for Hip Health and Mobility 

Dawn  Ng dng@cmmt.ubc.ca Centre for Molecular Medicine &  Therapeutics 

Stephanie  Ameyaw stephanie.a@ubc.ca Continuing Professional Development 

Michael  Lim michael.l@ubc.ca Digital Emergency Medicine 

Chris  Crossfield chris.crossfield@ubc.ca Djavad Mowafaghian Centre for Brain Health 

Eric  Keogh eric.keogh@ubc.ca Evaluation Studies Unit (ESU) 

Cheryl  Niamath niamath@icord.org ICORD 

Kelly  Ceron kelly.ceron@hli.ubc.ca James Hogg iCapture Research Centre 

Brian  Nelson bnelson3@providencehealth.bc.ca Obstetrics & Gynaecology 

Agnes  Kwok agnes.kwok@ubc.ca Pacific Parkinson's Research Centre 

Please note that some smaller departments are rolled up into the bigger department
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Lorra  Ward lorra.ward@ubc.ca Pathology & Laboratory Medicine 

Michele  Man Michelle.Man@cw.bc.ca Pediatrics 

Karen  Larsen karen.larsen@vch.ca Surgery 

Helen  Wong helen.wong@ubc.ca Urologic Sciences 

Sharda  Muni sharda.muni@ubc.ca Life Sciences Institute 

Carolyn  Rogers carolyn.rogers@ubc.ca Pharmaceutical Sciences, Faculty of 

Katie  Beall brcadmin@biodiversity.ubc.ca Biodiversity Research Centre 

Jennifer  Douglas jennifer.douglas@ubc.ca Botanical Garden 

Isabel  Ferens isabel.ferens@botany.ubc.ca Botany 

Sabrina  Fried hrfacilities@chem.ubc.ca Chemistry 

Jean  Caballero headsec@cs.ubc.ca Computer Science 

Daphne  Fogelman dfogelman@eos.ubc.ca Earth, Ocean and Atmospheric Sciences 

Marlene  Tecson-Golfinopoulos marlene.tecson@ubc.ca Mathematics 

Agnes  Pak apak@sciencecoop.ubc.ca Science Coop Programs 

Lilia  Espenido lilia.espenido@science.ubc.ca Science, Faculty of, Dean's Office 

Liz  Coughlin liz.coughlin@ubc.ca Office of the Board of Governors 

Treslyn  Sundher Treslyn.Sundher@ubc.ca President's Office 

Petra  Ormsby petra.ormsby@ubc.ca AAPS 

Leslie  Hodson office@cupe2950.ca CUPE 2950 Office 

Alex  Brand alex.brand@sauder.ubc.ca Sauder School of Business 

Norysca  DeSouza norysca.desouza@ubc.ca Academic & Provost Office 

Judy  McGuigan judy.mcguigan@ubc.ca Enrolment Services 

Cheyenne  Parizeau cheyenne.parizeau@ubc.ca Robson Square 

Laura  Campbell admin.assistant@vantagecollege.ubc.ca Vantage College 

Rosa  Onate rosa.onate@ubc.ca Development & Alumni Engagement -  Communications (CGPH) 

Whitney  Preminger wpreming@mail.ubc.ca Development & Alumni Engagement (Alumni  Centre) 

Kangsoon  Park kangsoon.park@ubc.ca  Community Engagement and Government  Relations 

Stefani  Lu stefani.lu@ubc.ca Campus & Community Planning 

Christina  Johannus christina.johannus@ubc.ca Communications 

Ida  Ho ida.ho@ubc.ca External Relations, Office of Vice-President 

Eliza  Javier learning.exchange@ubc.ca Learning Exchange 

Caroline  Soriano caroline.soriano@ubc.ca Building Operations 

Ann  Ogawa ann.ogawa@ubc.ca Financial Operations 

Brian  Auyong acs.events@ubc.ca Animal Care Services (Modified Barrier  Facility, Centre for Disease Modeling, Centre  for Comparative Medicine) 

Elise  Vredenbregt elise.vredenbregt@ubc.ca Research & Innovation, Office of Vice-  President 

Melanie  Dohm melanie.dohm@ubc.ca Research Finance 

Helen  Chua helen.chua@ubc.ca Security Services 

Erin  Harley erin.harley@ubc,ca Student Housing and Hospitality Services  (SHHS) 

Althea  Evans althea.evans@ubc.ca Sexual Violence Prevention and Response  Office 

Please note that some smaller departments are rolled up into the bigger department


